SHENZHEN TRANSCOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED / Web: www.sz-transcom.com / Tel: +86 755 88278677 / Fax: +86 755 26029402
1
GPON OLT SFP Transceiver
Features
 Single fiber bi-directional data links asymmetric
 TX 2488Mbps/RX1244Mbps application
 1490nm continuous-mode DFB laser transmitter and 1310nm burst-mode APD-TIA
receiver

Burst Optical Power Conversion Holding Time. An integrated WDM coupler can distinguish 1310nm input
light from 1490nm output light. The metallic package guarantees excellent EMI and EMC characteristics.
Order Information
Table-1-Order Information
Part Number Data Rate
(TX/RX)
Wavelength
(TX/RX) Index
level
PO
(dBm) Inter
face
Temp.(1)
TS-GP-TB3425-20DC 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm B+ +1.5~+5 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TB3425-20DI 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm B+ +1.5~+5 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DC 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+ +3~+7 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DI 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+ +3~+7 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DC-1 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C++ +4.5~+10 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DI-1 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C++ +4.5~+10 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DC-7 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +7~+10 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DI-7 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +7~+10 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DC-8 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +8~+10 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DI-8 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +8~+10 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DC-9 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +9~+10 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TC3425-20DI-9 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C+++/D+ +9~+10 SC -40~+85℃
TS-GP-TD3425-20DC 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C++++/
D++ +10~+13 SC 0~+70℃
TS-GP-TD3425-20DI 2.488G/1.244G 1490nm/1310nm C++++/
D++ +10~+13 SC -40~+85℃
(1)The Temp is Operating Case Temperature Range.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Table 2-Absolute Maximum Ratings